:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8834453

Apr 11, 2024 12:12 (UTC)

In epoch 276,076 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 549061 - 0.018446805 ETH®
64.78 USD

2 549062 - 0.018378432 ETH®
64.54 USD

3 549063 - 0.018327251 ETH®
64.36 USD

4 549064 - 0.018421252 ETH®
64.69 USD

S 549065 - 0.018482400 ETH®
64.90 USD

6 549066 - 0.018471275 ETH®
64.86 USD

7 549067 - 0.018429388 ETH®
64.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/8834453
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/276076
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549061
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549062
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549063
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549064
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549065
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549066
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549067
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Validator Id

949068

949069

549070

949071

949072

549073

949074

949075

549076

Validator Id

145369

Amount

- 0.062556482
219.69 USD

- 0.018506564
64.99 USD

- 0.018292402
64.24 USD

- 0.018299422
64.26 USD

- 0.018458988
64.82 USD

- 0.018380598
64.55 USD

- 0.018400361
64.62 USD

- 0.018439624
64.75 USD

- 0.018413510
64.66 USD

Amount

+ 0.044134576
154.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549068
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549069
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549070
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549071
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549072
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549073
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549074
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549075
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/549076
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/145369

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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